8
Serenga Sun-Lite surface mounted
LED downlighters
www.emergi-lite.co.ukSerenga Sun-Lite surface mounted LED downlighters
Surface mounted LED downlighters
Introducing the exciting new range of compact,
low profile, surface mounted LED downlighters
which complement and enhance the Serenga

LED downlighters
Serenga Sun-Lite surface mounted LED downlighters
Order Codes Description
Self-contained
SER-SAM3-11 Open area LED Downlighter, Self-Test, white
SER-SAM3-33 Open area LED Downlighter, Self-Test, silver
SER-SEM3-11 Escape route LED Downlighter, Self-Test, white
SER-SEM3-33 Escape route LED Downlighter, Self-Test, silver
Self-contained with Centrel automated testing feature
CTSER-SAM3-11 Open area LED Downlighter, white, Centrel testing
CTSER-SAM3-33 Open area LED Downlighter, silver, Centrel testing
CTSER-SEM3-11 Escape route LED Downlighter, white, Centrel testing
CTSER-SEM3-33 Escape route LED Downlighter, silver, Centrel testing
Self-contained with IR2 infra-red testing feature
IR2SER-SAM3-11 Open area LED Downlighter, white, IR2 infra-red testing
IR2SER-SAM3-33 Open area LED Downlighter, silver, IR2 infra-red testing
IR2SER-SEM3-11 Escape route LED Downlighter, white, IR2 infra-red testing
IR2SER-SEM3-33 Escape route LED Downlighter, silver, IR2 infra-red testing
Slave
SER-SA230-11 Open area LED Downlighter, white
SER-SA230-33 Open area LED Downlighter, silver
SER-SE230-11 Escape route LED Downlighter, white
SER-SE230-33 Escape route LED Downlighter, silver
SER-SA230LTC-11 Open area LED Downlighter, white, with integral LTC
SER-SA230LTC-33 Open area LED Downlighter, silver, with integral LTC
SER-SE230LTC-11 Escape route LED Downlighter, white, with integral LTC
SER-SE230LTC-33 Escape route LED Downlighter, silver, with integral LTC
For further information on the Serenga range, please contact Emergi-Lite Safety Systems.
Open area downlighter
(self-contained)
Escape route downlighter